4x100m teatejooks

48,42 KJK Lounaldvi

Mihkel Liping Jarl Teesalu

48,67 Tartu SS Kalev

P&aarn Thorne Koosel Romet Room

48,67 Péarnu Kalevi KIK

Villem Sarapuu Joosep Vabamée

48,78 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

Ruslan Belov llja Sidorenko

49,11 KJK Saare

Risto Lillemets Kaarel Ernits

49,21 NPSK Narvic

Denis Vezikov Dmitri Grigorjev

49,92 KJK Vike

Andre Tammaru Martin Moldau

50,55 Kuusalu SK

Kent Serikov William Madisson

50,62 Rakvere Reaalgimnaasium

Andre Tammaru Martin Moldau

51,31 Tallinna SS Kalev

Mark Kristjan Hiir Edvard Paas
(10)

51,51 SK Fortis

Richard N6Gmm

Markus Tamm

51,58 Valga Glimnaasium

Kevin Podnieks

Hendrik Piikov

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1 pb
Allan KatSmazov

2 pb
Hans-Christian Hausenberg

2 pb
Robin Reidma

4 pb
Vladislav KoSelev

5 pb
Genert Allikmaa

6 pb
Juri Boikov

7 pb
Mihkel Holzmann

8 pb
Asso Soosalu

1 pb
Mihkel Holzmann

9 pb
llja Jershov

10 pb

Davor Tamm

1 pb

Romet Henrikson

Tlri

Lars Johannes Sissas

Tari

Karsten Mandar
Tlri

Ruuben-Jaan Rekkor
Tari

Anton Velikanov
Tari

Henry Kelder
Tdri

Jegor Budilov
Tari

Kristofer Veismann
Tdri

Rauno Rand
Rakvere

Kristofer Veismann
Tdri

Andreas Misko

Tdri

Jaan Kristjan Kaasik
Valga

Robert Derevski

09.06.2012

09.06.2012

09.06.2012

09.06.2012

09.06.2012

09.06.2012

09.06.2012

09.06.2012

22.05.2012

09.06.2012

09.06.2012

22.05.2012



